

Elect-139/23

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 02
15.01.2024

Record is put up today as 12.01.2024 was holiday.

Fix 07.06.2024 for SR/IO's report.

D/C by me

Judge Special(Electricity)
Bongaon