

Elect-139/23

Present-Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 04  
07.08.2024

Today is fixed for IO's report/SR.  
No report is received from IO and no SR is received.  
Fix 03.10.2024 for IO's report/SR.

D/C by me

Judge Special (Electricity)  
Bongaon